
Happiness on Wheels
with THK FOW
Compressors

COMPRESSOR FOR
FREZZER ON WHEELS

(FOW)



Specification

*Performance at ASHARE LBP -23.30C/54.40C/320C/320C/320C

Our wide range dependable,  energy -  ef f ic ient  and quiet

compressors are backed by 85 years of  re l iabi l i ty  &

refr igerat ion expert ise.  From chi l l ing to f reezing we

have the r ight  solut ion for  any need in the commercial

refr igerat ion market.  THK (FOW) compressors are 

engineered to sustain the v ibrat ions and chal lenges in

this special  mobi le appl icat ion.

Compressor Information

Application: LBP - Low Back

Pressure Refrigerant : R - 134a

Voltage / Frequency : 230V - 50Hz

Evaporative Temp. Range: 34.40C to -12.20 C (-300F to 100F)

Model
Disp / Rev

CC Btu/hr Watts Btu/Whr Amps Amps
Capacity Power EER Current LRA

Circuit
Net Wt

Kg
THK2390YJE 8.20

9.33
770
910

160
198

4.81
4.5

0.85
1.4

10 8.9
8.9

CSR
CSR12THK2411YGH3C

For more information call now 8130894442
www.tecumseh.com/in

Compressor  fo r  f reezer  on  on
whee ls  ( fow)


