



Happiness on Wheels with THK FOW Compressors



Cooling for a Better Tomorrou[™]

Compressor for freezer on on wheels (fow)

Our wide range dependable, energy - efficient and quiet compressors are backed by 85 years of reliability & refrigeration expertise. From chilling to freezing we have the right solution for any need in the commercial refrigeration market. THK (FOW) compressors are engineered to sustain the vibrations and challenges in this special mobile application.

Compressor Information

Application: LBP - Low Back Pressure Refrigerant : R - 134a Voltage / Frequency : 230V - 50Hz Evaporative Temp. Range: 34.4°C to -12.2°C (-30°F to 10°F)

Specification

Model	Disp / Rev	Capacity	Power	EER	Current	LRA	Circuit	Net Wt
	CC	Btu/hr	Watts	Btu/Whr	Amps	Amps		Kg
THK2390YJE	8.20	770	160	4.81	0.85	10	CSR	8.9
THK2411YGH3C	9.33	910	198	4.5	1.4	12	CSR	8.9

*Performance at ASHARE LBP -23.3°C/54.4°C/32°C/32°C/32°C